Fantasy Football Experts

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 2:08am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Joe's Team

Greg's Team
TARHEELS12

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beat Down Boys
Adam's Team

Joe's Team
TARHEELS12

The Corporate Ethics

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Joe's Team

Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Greg's Team
Cowboy's 4ever

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
The Lion's Den

Greg's Team
TARHEELS12

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Joe's Team

Greg's Team

Beat Down Boys

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

The Lion's Den
TARHEELS12

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Joe's Team

The Lion's Den

57.00
48.00
81.00
76.50
54.50

54.00
64.50
85.50
61.50
67.50

97.00
70.00
43.00
66.50
69.00

56.00
73.50
70.50
36.00
55.00

83.00
64.00
43.50
81.00
54.50

53.50
57.50
72.50
81.00
64.00

89.00
57.50
76.00
67.00
57.00

52.00
83.50
78.00
56.50
52.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Greenbowl Packers
Adam's Team

The Lion's Den

The Corporate Ethics
Cowboy's 4ever

Bay Area Mac Daddies
The Lion's Den

Greg's Team
Greenbowl! Packers
Cowboy's 4ever

Adam's Team

The Lion's Den
Cowboy's 4ever
TARHEELS12
Greenbowl! Packers

The Lion's Den
TARHEELS12

Joe's Team

The Corporate Ethics
Greenbowl Packers

Joe's Team

Adam's Team
Greenbowl! Packers
Cowboy's 4ever

The Corporate Ethics

Cowboy's 4ever
TARHEELS12

The Lion's Den
Greenbowl! Packers
The Corporate Ethics

Greg's Team

Joe's Team
Greenbowl! Packers
The Corporate Ethics
Cowboy's 4ever

Cowboy's 4ever
Greenbowl! Packers
Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics
TARHEELS12
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94.50
79.50
65.50
68.50
93.00

71.00
89.00
71.00
66.00
66.50

61.00
68.00
63.00
77.00
89.50

42.00
49.00
55.00
90.50
44.00

66.50
53.50
86.00
97.00
72.00

53.00
63.00
78.00
37.50
77.00

84.50
71.50
60.50
68.50
65.00

56.50
61.00
58.00
74.00
84.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Joe's Team

The Lion's Den

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Beat Down Boys
Adam's Team

The Lion's Den
TARHEELS12

Cowboy's 4ever

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Joe's Team

Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Greg's Team
TARHEELS12

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Beat Down Boys

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Adam's Team

Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Adam's Team

The Corporate Ethics
TARHEELS12

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Greenbowl! Packers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Greg's Team

Beat Down Boys

The Lion's Den

Joe's Team

Greenbowl! Packers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Beat Down Boys

Greg's Team

TARHEELS12

The Corporate Ethics
Greenbowl! Packers

80.00
49.00
76.00
88.00
83.00

84.50
69.00
71.50
67.00
86.50

70.50
88.00
62.00
48.50
68.50

69.50
53.50
74.00
73.50
63.00

84.00
59.00
70.50
71.00
70.50

43.50
56.00
57.00
59.50
35.50

57.50
80.00
65.50
44.50
82.50

85.00
63.00
75.50
69.00
58.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TARHEELS12
Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics
Greenbowl! Packers
Cowboy's 4ever

Bay Area Mac Daddies
Joe's Team

Greg's Team

The Corporate Ethics
Greenbowl! Packers

Adam's Team

The Lion's Den
TARHEELS12
Greenbowl Packers
Cowboy's 4ever

Joe's Team

The Corporate Ethics
The Lion's Den
Cowboy's 4ever
Greenbowl Packers

The Lion's Den
Joe's Team
Cowboy's 4ever
TARHEELS12
Greenbowl! Packers

Beat Down Boys
Greg's Team
The Lion's Den
Cowboy's 4ever
Joe's Team

Cowboy's 4ever

Bay Area Mac Daddies
TARHEELS12

Adam's Team

The Corporate Ethics

Cowboy's 4ever

Bay Area Mac Daddies
The Lion's Den
Adam's Team

Joe's Team
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51.50
41.00
73.50
83.00
56.50

85.00
61.50
44.50
59.50
81.00

52.00
69.50
75.00
39.00
72.00

71.50
77.00
65.00
56.50
75.00

52.00
56.00
64.00
65.00
62.00

75.50
67.50
86.50
57.50
51.50

88.00
68.50
64.00
53.50
48.00

65.00
52.00
54.50
64.00
78.00
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