

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Beat Down Boys	57.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	94.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	48.00	VS	Adam's Team	79.50
Joe's Team	81.00	VS	The Lion's Den	65.50
Greg's Team	76.50	VS	The Corporate Ethics	68.50
TARHEELS12	54.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	93.00
TAIMILLEGTZ	54.50	v3		93.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Beat Down Boys	54.00	VS	Bay Area Mac Daddies	71.00
Adam's Team	64.50	VS	The Lion's Den	89.00
Joe's Team	85.50	VS	Greg's Team	71.00
TARHEELS12	61.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	66.00
The Corporate Ethics	67.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	66.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Beat Down Boys	97.00	VS	Adam's Team	61.00
Bay Area Mac Daddies	70.00	VS	The Lion's Den	68.00
Joe's Team	43.00		Cowboy's 4ever	63.00
	43.00 66.50	VS	TARHEELS12	77.00
Greg's Team		VS		
The Corporate Ethics	69.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	89.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beat Down Boys	56.00	VS	The Lion's Den	42.00
Bay Area Mac Daddies	73.50	VS	TARHEELS12	49.00
Adam's Team	70.50	VS	Joe's Team	55.00
Greg's Team	36.00	VS	The Corporate Ethics	90.50
Cowboy's 4ever	55.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	44.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Beat Down Boys	83.00	VS	Joe's Team	66.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	64.00	VS	Adam's Team	53.50
The Lion's Den	43.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	86.00
Greg's Team	81.00	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	97.00
TARHEELS12	54.50	VS	The Corporate Ethics	72.00
Wook C. NEL Wook C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	F2 F0		Compania Acuar	E2 00
Bay Area Mac Daddies	53.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	53.00
Adam's Team	57.50	VS	TARHEELS12	63.00
Joe's Team	72.50	VS	The Lion's Den	78.00
Greg's Team	81.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	37.50
Beat Down Boys	64.00	VS	The Corporate Ethics	77.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Beat Down Boys	89.00	VS	Greg's Team	84.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	57.50	VS	Joe's Team	71.50
Adam's Team	76.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	60.50
The Lion's Den	67.00	VS	The Corporate Ethics	68.50
TARHEELS12	57.00	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	65.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Beat Down Boys	52.00	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	56.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	83.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	61.00
Adam's Team	78.00	VS	Greg's Team	58.00
Joe's Team	56.50	VS	The Corporate Ethics	74.00
The Lion's Den	52.50	VS	TARHEELS12	84.00
	02.00	•0		000



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Beat Down Boys	80.00	VS	TARHEELS12	51.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	49.00	VS	Greg's Team	41.00
Adam's Team	76.00	VS	The Corporate Ethics	73.50
Joe's Team	88.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	83.00
The Lion's Den	83.00	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	56.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Beat Down Boys	84.50	VS	Bay Area Mac Daddies	85.00
Adam's Team	69.00	VS	Joe's Team	61.50
The Lion's Den	71.50	VS	Greg's Team	44.50
TARHEELS12	67.00	VS	The Corporate Ethics	59.50
Cowboy's 4ever	86.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	81.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	70 50			50.00
Beat Down Boys	70.50	VS	Adam's Team	52.00
Bay Area Mac Daddies	88.00	VS	The Lion's Den	69.50
Joe's Team	62.00	VS	TARHEELS12	75.00
Greg's Team	48.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	39.00
The Corporate Ethics	68.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	72.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Beat Down Boys	69.50	VS	Joe's Team	71.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	53.50	VS	The Corporate Ethics	77.00
Adam's Team	74.00	VS	The Lion's Den	65.00
Greg's Team	73.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	56.50
TARHEELS12	63.00	VS	Greenbowl Packers	75.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Beat Down Boys	84.00	VS	The Lion's Den	52.00
Bay Area Mac Daddies	59.00	VS	Joe's Team	56.00
Adam's Team	70.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	64.00
Greg's Team	71.00	VS	TARHEELS12	65.00
The Corporate Ethics	70.50	VS	Greenbowl Packers	62.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Adam's Team	43.50	VS	Beat Down Boys	75.50
The Corporate Ethics	43.50 56.00		Greg's Team	67.50
TARHEELS12	57.00	VS	The Lion's Den	86.50
Bay Area Mac Daddies	59.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	57.50
Greenbowl Packers	35.50	vs vs	Joe's Team	51.50
Greenbowrrackers	55.50	v3		51.50
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Greg's Team	57.50	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	88.00
Beat Down Boys	80.00	VS	Bay Area Mac Daddies	68.50
The Lion's Den	65.50	VS	TARHEELS12	64.00
Joe's Team	44.50	VS	Adam's Team	53.50
Greenbowl Packers	82.50	VS	The Corporate Ethics	48.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Beat Down Boys	85.00	VS	Cowboy's 4ever	65.00
Greg's Team	63.00	VS	Bay Area Mac Daddies	52.00
TARHEELS12	75.50	VS	The Lion's Den	54.50
The Corporate Ethics				
Greenbowl Packers	69.00 58.00	vs vs	Adam's Team Joe's Team	64.00 78.00